
 
 

NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETINGS OF THE  
MASON BOARD OF EDUCATION 

January 2024 through January 2025 
       

 Please take notice that the regular meetings of the  
Mason Public Schools Board of Education  

will be held according to the following schedule.  
 

Board meeting packets are available online at  
https://www.masonk12.net/district/board-of-education/  

 
Mason Public Schools 

201 W. Ash Street, Suite 2A 
Mason, MI  48854 

517-676-2484 
 

All meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. 
 

  DATE              LOCATION 
 

Thursday, January 11, 2024   Mason City Hall – Sycamore Room  

Thursday, February 8, 2024   Mason City Hall – Sycamore Room  

Thursday, March 14, 2024   Mason City Hall – Sycamore Room 

Thursday, April 11, 2024   Mason City Hall – Sycamore Room  

Thursday, May 9, 2024   Mason City Hall – Sycamore Room 

Thursday, June 13, 2024   Mason City Hall – Sycamore Room 

Thursday, June 27, 2024   Budget Hearing – Mason City Hall 

Thursday, July 11, 2024   Mason City Hall – Sycamore Room 

Thursday, August 8, 2024   Mason City Hall – Sycamore Room 

Thursday, September 12, 2024  Mason City Hall – Sycamore Room  

Thursday, October 10, 2024  Mason City Hall – Sycamore Room  

Thursday, November 14, 2024  Mason City Hall – Sycamore Room  

Thursday, December 12, 2024  Mason City Hall – Sycamore Room 

Thursday, January 9, 2025   Mason City Hall – Sycamore Room 

“Upon request to the Superintendent, the District shall make reasonable accommodation for 
a person with disabilities to be able to participate in this meeting.”     

Updated 11/27/23 
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